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Ortsverzeichnis
Ort

Abzw. Mackenrode
Ackenhausen
Adelebsen
Adlerhorst
Ahlbershausen
Ahlbrechtshausen
Ahlshausen
Allershausen
Allersheim
Altgandersheim
Amelith
Amelsen
Amelungsborn
Ammensen
Andershausen
Angerstein
Appenrode
Arenborn
Arholzen

Asche
Aschenh(tte
Atzenhausen
Avendshausen

Bad Gandersheim
Bad Grund

Bad Karlshafen
Bad Lauterberg
Bad Sachsa
Badenhausen
Ballenhausen
Barbis
Barbis-Oderfeld
Barlissen
Barterode
Bartolfelde
Bartshausen
Behrensen
Beienrode
Beierfelde
Benniehausen
Benterode
Bentierode

Ortsverzeichnis

Tarifounkt

Landolfshausen
Altgandersheim / Gremsheim
Adelebsen

Landolfshausen

Verliehausen / Ahlbershausen
Katlenburg

Ahlshausen

Uslar

Holzminden

Altgandersheim / Gremsheim
Amelith / Polier

LUthorst / Amelsen
Negenborn

Delligsen

Kohnsen / Kuventhal
Angerstein

Reinhausen

Arenborn / Heisebeck
Deensen / Arholzen
Hettensen / Asche

Horden / Elbingerode
Atzenhausen / Dahlenrode
Avendshausen

Bad Gandersheim
Bad Grund

Bad Karlshafen
Bad Lauterberg
Bad Sachsa
Badenhausen
Ballenhausen
Barbis

Barbis

Barlissen
Barterode
Bartolfelde
Bartshausen
Behrensen / GroBenrode
Rittmarshausen
Osterode am Harz

Benniehausen / Wollmarshausen

Staufenberg
Orxhausen / Heckenbeck

TP

273
491
290
273
446
380
484
430
500
491
441
471
564
540
463
389
240
624
554
424
122
221
464

490
110
630
140
150
111
233
138
138
218
292
141
465
412
244
100
243
310
482
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Ort

Berka
Bernshausen
Berwartshausen
Besenhausen
Bettenrode
Beulshausen
Bevern
Billerbeck
Billingshausen
Bilshausen
Bischhagen
Bischhausen
Bishausen
Blankenhagen
Bodenfelde
Bodensee
Bodenwerder
Boffzen
Bollensen
Bonaforth
Bordel
Bosinghausen
Bovenden
Braak
Breitenberg
Breitenkamp
Bremke (Go)
Bremke (Hol)
Brevorde
Brochthausen
Brokeln

Bruchhof (NOM)

Bruchhof (GlI)
Brunsen
Brunshausen
Brunstein
Buchhagen
Buensen
Bihle

Bihren
Bursfelde

Clus

Dahlenrode
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Tarifpunkt

Berka
Seeburg/Bernshausen

Schnedinghausen / Berwartshausen

Reckershausen
Reinhausen

Erzhausen / Beulshausen
Bevern

Billerbeck

Billingshausen
Bilshausen

Bischhagen

Bischhausen

Bishausen

Lutterhausen / Thidinghausen
Bodenfelde

Krebeck / Bodensee
Bodenwerder

Boffzen

Bollensen

Bonaforth

Dransfeld

Waake

Bovenden

Braak

Breitenberg

Kirchbrak / Westerbrak
Bremke

Bremke / Dohnsen
Brevorde / Grave
Hilkerode / Brochthausen
Brokeln / Hohe
Erzhausen / Beulshausen
Staufenberg

Brunsen / Naensen

Bad Gandersheim
Wiebrechtshausen
Kirchbrak / Westerbrak
Dorrigsen / Iber

Bihle

Blhren / Dankelshausen
Hemeln / Bursfelde

Dankelsheim

Atzenhausen / Dahlenrode

TP

379
274
401
235
240
486
560
489
285
261
802
248
393
415
440
262
520
570
438
304
210
272
280
556
256
528
245
526
513
259
522
486
310
468
490
404
528
458
398
212
301

496

221
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Ort

Dahlheim
Dankelshausen
Dankelsheim
Dannhausen
Dassel
Dassensen
Deensen
Deiderode
Deitersen
Delliehausen
Delligsen
Denkershausen
Denkiehausen
Derental
Desingerode
Dielmissen
Diemarden
Dinkelhausen
Ddgerode
DdlIme
Dorrigsen
Dohnsen
Dorste
Dramfeld
Dransfeld
Driber
Dlderode
Duderstadt
DUna

Eberg6tzen
Eberhausen
Eboldshausen
Echte
Edemissen
Eddigehausen
Edesheim
Eichenberg
Eichenkrug
Eilensen
Eimen

Einbeck (Kernstadt)

Eisdorf
Elbickerode
Elbingen

Ortsverzeichnis

Tarifounkt

Staufenberg

Bihren / Dankelshausen
Dankelsheim
Dannhausen

Dassel
Dassensen/Rotenkirchen
Deensen / Arholzen
Mollenfelde / Deiderode
LUthorst / Amelsen
Delliehausen

Delligsen
Wiebrechtshausen
Wangelnstedt

Derental / Meinbrexen
Esplingerode

Dielmissen / LUerdissen
Diemarden / Klein Lengden
Eschershausen

Kalefeld

Rihle / D6Ime

Dorrigsen / Iber

Bremke / Dohnsen
Dorste

Dramfeld / Mariengarten
Dransfeld

Driber

Dlderode

Duderstadt

DUna

Ebergotzen

Glntersen / Eberhausen
Eboldshausen

Echte

Edemissen / Odagsen
Eddigehausen

Edesheim

Neu Eichenberg
Benniehausen / Wollmarshausen
Eilensen / Krimmensen
Eimen / Vorwohle
Einbeck City

Eisdorf

Bischhausen
Gieboldehausen

TP

310
212
496
493
470
461
554
231
471
428
540
404
552
572
253
531
241
433
370
529
458
526
101
225
210
452
368
250
106

270
293
373
371
459
284
403
640
243
472
555
460
112
248
260
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Ort

Elbingerode
Elkershausen
Ellensen

Ellershausen
Ellierode

(NOM — Hardegsen)
Ellierode

(NOM - Bad Gandersh.)
Elvershausen

Elvese

Emilienhof
Emmenhausen
Emmerborn

Erbsen

Erichsburg
Ernestinental
Ertinghausen
Erzhausen
Escherode
Eschershausen (NOM)
Eschershausen (HOL)
Esplingerode

Espol

Etzenborn

Falkenhagen
Feldbrunnen
Fohlenplacken
Forst

Forste
Fredelsloh
Freiheit
Friedland
Fuhrbach
FUrstenberg
Furstenhagen

Garlebsen
Garteschenke
Gehrenrode
Gelliehausen
Gerblingerode
Germershausen
Gertenbach
Gesundbrunnen
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Tarifpunkt

Horden / Elbingerode
Mollenfelde / Deiderode
Eilensen / Krimmensen
Niemetal

Ellierode

Ellierode

Elvershausen

Elvese

Schnedinghausen / Berwartshausen
Erbsen / Lédingsen
Wangelnstedt

Erbsen / Lédingsen
Erichsburg / Hunnesrtick
Brokeln / Hohe
Hardegsen

Erzhausen / Beulshausen
Staufenberg
Eschershausen
Eschershausen
Esplingerode

Trégen / Espol
Nesselrdden / Etzenborn

Potzwenden / Falkenhagen
Osterode am Harz
Neuhaus / Silberborn
Lobach / Forst

Nienstedt / Forste
Nienhagen / Fredelsloh
Osterode am Harz
Friedland

Fuhrbach / Langenhagen
FUrstenberg
FUrstenhagen

Ippensen / Garlebsen
Niedernjesa

Gehrenrode / Helmscherode
Benniehausen / Wollmarshausen
Gerblingerode

Rollshausen / Germershausen
Witzenhausen

NOM / Gesundbrunnen

TP

122
231
472
213

425

495
382
395
401
291
552
291
477
522
420
486
310
433
530
253
421
252

276
100
509
561
113
411
100
230
255
571
437

485
229
492
243
258
267
650
407
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Ort

Gewissenruh
Gieboldehausen
Gierswalde
Gieselwerder
Gillersheim
Gimte
Gittelde
Gladebeck
Glashutte
Glesse
Golmbach
Goseplack
Gottingen
Gottstreu
Grave

Greene
Gremsheim
Grol3 Lengden
GroB Schneen
GroBenrode
Grlnenplan
GUntersen
Gut Herbigshagen
Gut Reibstein

Hachenhausen
Hacketal
Haieshausen (Leinebrlcke)
Halle

Hallensen
Hammeltrift
Hammenstedt
Hann. Mlnden
Hardegsen
Harriehausen
Harste

Hattorf am Harz
Heckenbeck
Hedemnden
Hehlen

Heinade
Heinrichshagen
Heinsen
Heisebeck
Hellental

Ortsverzeichnis

Tarifounkt

Gewissenruh
Gieboldehausen
Volpriehausen / Gierswalde
Gieselwerder / Oedelsheim
Lindau / Gillersheim

Gimte

Gittelde

Gladebeck

Hemeln / Bursfelde
Ottenstein

Golmbach / Warbsen
Ellierode

Gottingen

Gieselwerder / Oedelsheim
Brevorde / Grave

Greene

Altgandersheim / Gremsheim

GrofB3 Lengden

GroB Schneen
Behrensen / GroBenrode
Grlnenplan

Gintersen / Eberhausen
Breitenberg

Mengershausen / Tiefenbrunn

Dannhausen

Waake

Haieshausen

Halle (Weser)
Voldagsen / Hallensen
Neuhaus / Silberborn
Hammenstedt

Hann. MUnden
Hardegsen
Harriehausen

Harste

Hattorf am Harz
Orxhausen / Heckenbeck
HedemUnden

Hehlen

Heinade / Merxhausen
Kirchbrak / Westerbrak
Polle / Heinsen
Arenborn / Heisebeck
Heinade / Merxhausen

TP

623
260
434
620
381
299
109
423
301
512
565
425
200
620
513
481
491
242
234
412
541
293
256
223

493
272
487
527
466
509
405
300
420
497
286
120
482
303
523
553
528
510
624
553
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Ort

Helmarshausen
Helmscherode
Hemeln
Hermannrode
Hermannshagen
Herrhausen
Herzberg am Harz
Hettensen
Hevensen

Heyen

Hilkerode

Hillerse
Hilwartshausen (NOM)
Hilwartshausen (GO)
Himmigerode
Hockelheim
Hohe
Hohenbtichen
Hohnstedt
Holenberg
Hollenstedt
Holtensen
Holtershausen
Holzen
Holzen-Ith
Holzerode
Holzminden (Kernstadt)
Hoppensen
Horden

Hoya

Hullersen
Hunnesriick
HUnnicher Mihle
Hunzen

lber

lldehausen
Imbsen
Imbshausen
Immensen
Immingerode
[ppensen
Ischenrode

JUuhnde
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Tarifpunkt TP

Bad Karlshafen 630
Gehrenrode / Helmscherode 492
Hemeln / Bursfelde 301
Hermannrode 641
Hann. Minden 300
Seesen 84
Herzberg am Harz 130
Hettensen / Asche 424
Hevensen / Wolbrechtshausen 422
Heyen 524
Hilkerode / Brochthausen 259
NOM / Hillerse 409
Hilwartshausen 476
Hann. Minden 300
Sattenhausen 249
Hockelheim 408
Brokeln / Hohe 522
Delligsen 540
Hohnstedt 454
Golmbach / Warbsen 565
Stdckheim / Hollenstedt 402
Hullersen / Holtensen 462
Brunsen / Naensen 468
Eschershausen 530
Dielmissen / Luerdissen 531
Holzerode 271
Holzminden 500
Lauenberg / Wellersen 474
Horden / Elbingerode 122
Dransfeld 210
Hullersen / Holtensen 462
Erichsburg / Hunnesrtick 477
Vahlbruch / Meiborssen 511
Halle (Weser) 527
Dorrigsen / Iber 458
Seesen 84
Dransfeld 210
Imbshausen 413
Immensen / Stilbeck 453
Tiftlingerode / Immingerode 257
lppensen / Garlebsen 485
Ischenrode 247
Juhnde 215

Ortsverzeichnis



Ort

Kaierde

Kalefeld
Kammerborn
Kamschlacken
Katlenburg
Katzenstein
Kemnade
Kerstlingerode
Kirchberg (NOM)
Kirchberg (Seesen)
Kirchbrak

Klein Wiershausen
Klein Lengden
Klein Schneen
Knickmuhle
Kohnsen

Krebeck
Kreiensen
Krimmensen
Kuventhal

Lagershausen
Landolfshausen
Landwehrhagen
Langenhagen
Langenholtensen
Lasfelde

Laubach
Lauenberg
Lauenforde
Leinetal
Leineturm
Leineturm
Leisenrode
Lemshausen
Lenglern

Lenne
Lenne-Vorwohle
Lerbach
Lichtenborn
Lichtenhagen (HOL)
Lichtenhagen (GO)
Lichtensruh
Lindau
Linnenkamp

Ortsverzeichnis

Tarifounkt

Delligsen

Kalefeld

Schénhagen / Kammerborn
Riefensbeek-Kamschlacken
Katlenburg

LaPeKa

Bodenwerder
Rittmarshausen

Moringen

Seesen

Kirchbrak / Westerbrak
Klein Wiershausen
Diemarden / Klein Lengden
Klein Schneen

Vahlbruch / Meiborssen
Kohnsen / Kuventhal
Krebeck / Bodensee
Kreiensen

Eilensen / Krimmensen
Kohnsen / Kuventhal

Wiebrechtshausen
Landolfshausen
Staufenberg

Fuhrbach / Langenhagen
NOM / Langenholtensen
LaPeKa

Laubach

Lauenberg / Wellersen
Lauenforde

Erzhausen / Beulshausen
Hockelheim

Volksen / Negenborn
Hardegsen
Mengershausen / Tiefenbrunn
Lenglern

Lenne

Lenne

Lerbach

Ellierode

Ottenstein
Reiffenhausen / Ludolfshausen
Pegestorf

Lindau / Gillersheim
Wangelnstedt

TP

540
370
432
102
380
107
520
244
410

84
528
217
241
232
511
463
262
480
472
463

404
273
310
255
406
107
305
474
573
486
408
469
420
223
281
551
551
105
425
512
236
521
381
552
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Ort

Linse
Lippoldsberg
Lippoldshausen
Lobach
Lodingsen
Lonau
Lowenhagen
Ludolfshausen
Ludwigshéhe
LUerdissen
LUtgenade
Lutgenhausen
Lutgenrode
LUthorst
Lutterbeck
Lutterberg
Lutterhausen

Mackenrode
Mackensen
Mainzholzen
Mariengarten
Marke
Markoldendorf
Marzhausen
Meensen
Meiborssen
Meinbrexen
Mengershausen
Merxhausen
Mielenhausen
Mingerode
Mollenfelde
Moringen
Mihlenberg
Mullershausen
Minchehof

Naensen

Negenborn (HOL)
Negenborn (NOM)

Nesselroden

Neu-Eichenberg (0. H.-rode)

Neuhaus
Neuhof
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Tarifpunkt

Linse
Wahlsburg - Lippoldsberg
Lippoldshausen / Wiershausen
Lobach / Forst

Erbsen / Lédingsen

Lonau

Niemetal

Reiffenhausen / Ludolfshausen
Hardegsen

Dielmissen / LUerdissen
Lutgenade / Reileifzen
Lutgenhausen / Wollershausen
Lutgenrode

LUthorst / Amelsen

Lutterbeck

Staufenberg

Lutterhausen / Thudinghausen

Mackenrode

Mackensen

Eimen / Vorwohle
Dramfeld / Mariengarten
Marke

Markoldendorf
Marzhausen

Scheden / Meensen
Vahlbruch / Meiborssen
Derental / Meinbrexen
Mengershausen / Tiefenbrunn
Heinade / Merxhausen
Mielenhausen
Mingerode
Mollenfelde / Deiderode
Moringen

Muhlenberg

Vogelbeck

Seesen

Brunsen / Naensen
Negenborn

Volksen / Negenborn
Nesselrdden / Etzenborn
Neu-Eichenberg
Neuhaus / Silberborn
Neuhof

TP

525
622
306
561
291
131
213
236
420
531
562
266
392
471
416
310
415

277
475
555
225
114
473
642
211
511
572
223
553
302
254
231
410
501
451

84

468
564
469
252
640
509
152
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Ort

Niedeck
Niedergandern
Niedernjesa
Nienhagen (NOM)
Nienhagen (GO)
Nienover

Nienstedt
Norten-Hardenberg
Northeim (Kernstadt)
NUxei

Obernfeld
Obernjesa
Oberode
Odagsen
Odertal
Oedelsheim
Oelkassen
Offensen
Oldenrode
(NOM — Moringen)
Oldenrode
(NOM — Kalefeld)
Oldershausen
Olenhusen
Olxheim
Opperhausen
Orxhausen
Ossenfeld
Osterbruch
Osterhagen
Osterode
Ottenstein

Paradies

Parensen

Pegestorf
Petershitte

Pinkler

Pohlde (0. Rhumequelle)
Pohlde-Rhumequelle
Polier

Polle

Portenhagen
Potzwenden

Ortsverzeichnis

Tarifounkt

Benniehausen / Wollmarshausen

Reckershausen
Niedernjesa
Nienhagen / Fredelsloh
Staufenberg

Amelith / Polier
Nienstedt / Forste
Norten-Hardenberg
Northeim City

Nixei / Tettenborn

Obernfeld

Obernjesa / Stockhausen
HedemUnden

Edemissen / Odagsen

Bad Lauterberg
Gieselwerder / Oedelsheim
Dielmissen / LUerdissen
Offensen

Nienhagen / Fredelsloh

Diderode

Echte
Settmarshausen
lppensen / Garlebsen
Opperhausen
Orxhausen / Heckenbeck
Ossenfeld / Varmissen
Sebexen / Osterbruch
Osterhagen

Osterode am Harz
Ottenstein

Sieber

Parensen

Pegestorf

LaPeKa

Hullersen / Holtensen
Pohlde

Rhumspringe
Amelith / Polier

Polle / Heinsen
LUthorst / Amelsen
Potzwenden / Falkenhagen

TP

243
235
229
411
310
441
113
390
400
153

264
224
303
459
140
620
531
436

411

368
371
216
485
483
482
214
365
142
100
512

132
391
521
107
462
133
265
441
510
471
276
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Ort

Rauschenwasser
Ravensberg
Reckershausen
Reiffenhausen
Reileifzen
Reinhausen
Reinshof
Relliehausen
Rengershausen
Renshausen
Reyershausen
Rhumspringe
Riefensbeek
Rimmerode
Rischenkrug
Rittierode
Rittmarshausen
Rodetal
Rollshausen
Rosdorf
Rosenthaler Hof
Rote Warte
Roter Fuchs
Rotenkirchen
RottmUnde
Radershausen
Rihle

Salzderhelden
Sattenhausen
Schachtenbeck
Scharfoldendorf
Scharzfeld
Scheden
Schedetal
Schlarpe
Schleiferei
Schnedinghausen
Schénhagen
Schoningen
Schorborn

Schwiegershausen

Sebexen
Seboldshausen
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Tarifpunkt

Eddigehausen

Bad Sachsa

Reckershausen
Reiffenhausen / Ludolfshausen
Lutgenade / Reileifzen
Reinhausen

Niedernjesa

Relliehausen
Avendshausen

Krebeck / Bodensee
Reyershausen
Rhumspringe
Riefensbeek-Kamschlacken
Rimmerode

Klein Wiershausen
lppensen / Garlebsen
Rittmarshausen
Reyershausen

Rollshausen / Germershausen
Rosdorf

Westerode

Breitenberg

Grinenplan

Dassensen / Rotenkirchen
Boffzen

Ridershausen

Ruhle / Délme

Einbeck-Salzderhelden
Sattenhausen

Seboldshausen / Schachtenbeck
Eschershausen

Scharzfeld

Scheden / Meensen
Mielenhausen

Schlarpe

Sieber

Schnedinghausen / Berwartshausen
Schénhagen / Kammerborn
Schoningen

Deensen / Arholzen
Schwiegershausen

Sebexen / Osterbruch
Seboldshausen / Schachtenbeck

TP

284
150
235
236
562
240
229
479
464
262
283
265
102
488
217
485
244
283
267
220
251
256
541
461
570
268
529

450
249
494
530
139
211
302
429
132
401
432
435
554
103
365
494
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Ort

Seeburg
Seesen
Sennickerode
Settmarshausen
Seulingen
Sichelnstein
Sieber
Siebertal
Sieboldshausen
Sievershagen
Sievershausen
(NOM — Krei.)
Sievershausen
(NOM - Dassel)
Silberborn
Sosetalsperre
Sohlingen
Spanbeck
Speele
Spiekershausen
St. Margarete
Stadtoldendorf
Stahle
Stauffenburg
Steina
Steinmihle
Steinsmihle
Stockhausen
Stdckheim
Strodthagen
Strohkrug
Stroit
Sudershausen
Sudheim
Sulbeck
Suterode

Teichhitte
Tettenborn
Thiersh. Muhle
Thadinghausen
Tiefenbrunn
Tiftlingerode
Tonnieshof
Trogen

Ortsverzeichnis

Tarifounkt

Seeburg / Bernshausen
Seesen

Bischhausen
Settmarshausen

Seulingen

Staufenberg

Sieber

Sieber

Sieboldshausen / Volkerode
Ottenstein

Ahlshausen

Sievershausen

Neuhaus / Silberborn
Sosetalsperre

Sohlingen

Spanbeck
Staufenberg-Speele
Staufenberg

Bishausen
Stadtoldendorf

Stahle

Seesen

Steina

Pegestorf

Diemarden / Klein Lengden
Obernjesa / Stockhausen
Stdckheim / Hollenstedt
Dorrigsen / lber
Bilshausen

Brunsen / Naensen
Sudershausen

NOM / Sudheim
Immensen / Stilbeck
Suterode / Wachenhausen

Gittelde

NUxei / Tettenborn

Krebeck / Bodensee
Lutterhausen / Thidinghausen
Mengershausen / Tiefenbrunn
Tiftlingerode / Immingerode
Nienhagen / Fredelsloh

Trégen / Espol

TP

274

84
248
216
275
310
132
132
222
512

484

478
509
104
431
282
311
310
393
550
502

84
151
521
241
224
402
458
261
468
394
399
453
383

109
153
262
415
223
257
411
421
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Ort

Trudelsh. Muhle
Tuchtfeld

Unterzorge
Uschlag

Uslar
Ussinghausen

Vahlbruch

Vahle

Vardeilsen
Varlosen
Varmissen
Varrigsen
Verliehausen
Vernawahlshausen
Vogelbeck
Vogelsang
Vogelsang
Voldagsen
Volkerode
Volkmarshausen
Volksen
Volpriehausen
Vorwerk Holtensen
Vorwohle

Waake
Wachenhausen
Wahmbeck
Waldschldsschen
Walkenried
Wangelnstedt
Warbsen
Waterloo
Wegkrug (GO)
Wegkrug (NOM)
Weil3e HUtte
WeiBBenborn
Wellbriicke
Wellersen (NOM)
Wellersen (GO)
Wenzen
Werrahof
Werxhausen
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Tarifpunkt TP

Landolfshausen 273
Halle (Weser) 527
Zorge 162
Staufenberg 310
Uslar 430
Trégen / Espol 421
Vahlbruch/Meiborssen 511
Eschershausen 433
Kohnsen / Kuventhal 463
Niemetal 213
Ossenfeld / Varmissen 214
Delligsen 540
Verliehausen / Ahlbershausen 446
Wahlsburg - Vernawahlshausen 621
Vogelbeck 451
Bischhausen 248
Westerhof / Willershausen 372
Voldagsen / Hallensen 466
Sieboldshausen / Volkerode 222
Volkmarshausen 298
Volksen / Negenborn 469
Volpriehausen / Gierswalde 434
Moringen 410
Eimen / Vorwohle 555
Waake / Mackenrode 272
Suterode / Wachenhausen 383
Wahmbeck 442
Reinhausen 240
Walkenried 160
Wangelnstedt 552
Golmbach / Warbsen 565
Benniehausen / Wollmarshausen 243
Ossenfeld / Varmissen 214
Edesheim 403
Gieselwerder / Oedelsheim 620
WeiBBenborn 246
Erbsen / Lodingsen 291
Lauenberg / Wellersen 474
Scheden / Meensen 211
Wenzen 467
Hann. Minden 300
Esplingerode 253
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Ort

Westerbrak
Westerhof
Westerode
Wibbecke
Wickensen
Wiebrechtshausen
Wieda

Wiensen
Wiershausen (GO)
Wiershausen (NOM)
Willensen
Willershausen
Windhausen
Winnefeld
Witzenhausen
Wolbrechtshausen
Wollbrandshausen
Wollershausen
Wollmarshausen
Wolperode
Wrescherode
Wulften

Zorge

Ortsverzeichnis

Tarifounkt

Kirchbrak / Westerbrak
Westerhof / Willershausen
Westerode

Wibbecke

Eschershausen
Wiebrechtshausen

Wieda

Wiensen

Lippoldshausen / Wiershausen
Diderode

Eisdorf

Westerhof / Willershausen
Windhausen

Amelith / Polier
Witzenhausen

Hevensen / Wolbrechtshausen
Wollbrandshausen
LUtgenhausen / Wollershausen
Benniehausen / Wollmarshausen
Altgandersheim / Gremsheim
Bad Gandersheim

Wulften

Zorge

TP

528
372
251
294
530
404
161
439
306
368
112
372
108
441
650
422
263
266
243
491
490
121

162
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